
One Rhythm Productions Online Registration System 
One Rhythm Dance Convention/Competition Billings 

  
 

Friday Competition 
 

Solo Tiny 4-7 Jazz 02:00 PM 

1  I "OLD TIME ROCK & ROLL" BENTLEY ANDERSEN 

2  I "PRETTY LITTLE BABY" HOLLYN SMITH 

3  I "FUNKY MONKEY" KOLBI MCGREGOR 

Solo Tiny 4-7 Lyrical 02:09 PM 

4  I "FOREVER YOUNG" HAVANNA DELLEN 

Solo Tiny 4-7 Musical Theatre 02:12 PM 

5  G "JAZZ BABY" SAGE EAMES 

6  A "BROADWAY BABY" BLAKELYNN SHARKEY 

Solo Mini 8-10 Jazz 02:18 PM 

7  F "VIBE CHECK" KALANEE SANER 

8  B "ANY WAY YOU WANT IT" LENNOX CARLEY 

9  A "SMILE BIG" JOVI RAPP 

10  F "FABULOUS" CHARLEE SIMS 

11  A "LOVEFOOL" ELISE HERMSEN 

12  J "ATTENTION" KILEY RO 

13  B "SUSHI" GRACE MORRIS 

14  F "I SLAY" MILA STAMENKOVIC 

15  B "ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL" JAMES SWAIN 

16  I "MAKE IT SUPER LOUD" HATTIE SMITH 

Solo Mini 8-10 Contemporary 02:48 PM 

17  D "ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING" HARPER REICH 

18  J "SEVERED" KILEY RO 

19  I "BLESSING" CALLAN NAGENGAST 

20  G "NEW YORK, NEW YORK" MICAH HASTINGS 

Solo Mini 8-10 Lyrical 03:00 PM 

21  F "99 RED BALLOONS" ELLIE STEGER 

22  A "SPEECHLESS" ELISE HERMSEN 

23  B "KEEP YOU SAFE" CHARLESTON GRIFFIN 

24  J "THROUGH YOUR EYES" KILEY RO 

25  B "LA VIE EN ROSE" MARLEE LEVY 

26  I "BIRD ON A WIRE" HALLY MOODIE 

Solo Mini 8-10 Open Specialty 03:18 PM 

27  A "EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD" HAZEL FOSTER 

28  A "I WANT YOU BACK" SCOUT RATHBUN 

29  B "RUMBLE" ARLO HUSETH 

30  B "WRIGGLE" MADELINE RIHA 

Solo Mini 8-10 Commercial/Jazz Funk 03:30 PM 

31  B "WASH AND SET" VIENNA NORBERG 

Solo Junior 11-12 Jazz 03:33 PM 

32  F "FIERCE" AUGUST HEIDE 

33  A "UNUSUAL" CECELIA SWANK 

34  B "LARME A GAUCHE" CHARLOTTE ERHARDT 

35  A "RUNAWAY GIRL" MADISON JOHNSON 

Solo Junior 11-12 Contemporary 03:45 PM 

36  B "REST" EMMA LEE 

37  B "YOU CAN'T STOP THE GIRL" ALLIE MINZEL 
 

  

38  B "LAISSEZ-MOI DANSER" ISABELLE NEMETZ 

39  A "NOTHING ELSE MATTERS" ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

40  B "BULLETPROOF" CECELIA HENRICHS 

41  H "BETWEEN VILLAGES" OLIVER THOMPSON 

42  B "LIVE LIKE LEGENDS" WREN BLAKE 

43  B "BUZZ CUT SEASON" OLIVIA HAIDER 

44  F "GETTING OLDER" MAEVE MCDONALD 

45  B "COSMIC LOVE" LINDY FINNMAN 

46  A "HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN" MADISON JOHNSON 

47  B "BREATHE IN BREATHE OUT" BLYTHE DUSCH 

48  B "OUTSIDER" AVA TURNER 

Solo Junior 11-12 Lyrical 04:24 PM 

49  A "AUGUST" LILLIAN REAVIS 

50  I "I'LL BE SEEING YOU" AUDRI MCGREGOR 

51  F "OVERTHINKING" PAISLEY GROSHART 

52  E "BEFORE MY TIME" TAYLOR REINHOLDT 

53  A "ALREADY GONE" SOFIA GERLACH 

54  I "I WONDER" HENLEY SMITH 

Solo Junior 11-12 Open Specialty 04:42 PM 

55  B "OLD SKIN" REMINGTON AUER 

56  F "WAR OF HEARTS" MARA JOHNSON 

Solo Junior 11-12 Hip Hop 04:48 PM 

57  A "LIKE A BOY" CECELIA SWANK 

Solo Junior 11-12 Musical Theatre 04:51 PM 

58  I "THERE'LL BE SOME CHANGES" TESSA MOODIE 

59  A "HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO" ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

TINY/MINI/JUNIOR AWARDS & DANCE 
DOWN 

 

Solo Teen 13-15 Jazz 05:37 PM 

60  K "WOMANIZER" DEMI DANOVSKY 

61  I "FAB" BROOKLYNN ANDERSEN 

62  B "NOT ABOUT YOU" MISI KONGAIKA 

63  H "BACK2BACK" BAILEY ROSS 

64  A "PSYCHO KILLER" OLIVIA JEHOREK 

65  C "FEELING GOOD" SAVANNAH PANKEY 

66  B "GIVE ME ONE REASON" OLIVIA RYAN 

67  C "GOLD DUST WOMAN" LUCY SCHOMER 

Solo Teen 13-15 Tap 06:01 PM 

68  C "I MISS YOU, I'M SORRY" LIBBY OPSTEDAL 

Solo Teen 13-15 Contemporary 06:04 PM 

69  G "WHEN I WAS OLDER" JONAH HASTINGS 

70  B "HERE IT IS" KENZIE SPINLER 

71  B "MONTANA" KINLEE BRIGHT 

72  I "HUNTER" BLAKELEE BELL 

73  B "MALLEABLE" ZOEY MORSTAD 

74  I "UNDERTOW" HADLEY PFEIFFENBERGER 

75  B "HELP ME TO FEEL AGAIN" REESE BLAKE 

76  C "DO NO HARM" HADLEY ANDERSON 

77  G "MARILYN MONROE" SOFIA NELSON 

78  C "DIRTY PAWS" CLARA COPE 

79  H "EVERYTHING MUST CHANGE" GRACE ESLINGER 
 



  
 

80  I "NEVER FELT SO ALONE" ALI HOLM 

81  K "CAN’T HELP FALLING IN LOVE WITH .." DEMI DANOVSKY 

82  G "SOLITUDE" SOFIA NELSON 

83  I "WHERE I STOOD" COLLYNS YUREK 

84  B "FALLING UP" SYRA ROTH 

85  C "UNTIL WE GO DOWN" ELLIE FISCHER 

86  B "SILENT ALL THESE YEARS" VIOLET FRANK 

87  I "SUZANNE" TAYLEE FOX 

88  F "HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN" ALLISON DOKE 

89  I "WONDER" EMMERSON GLENNON 

Solo Teen 13-15 Lyrical 07:07 PM 

90  F "FRAGILE" MADISON ASH 

91  G "COME INTO MY ARMS" FIORI LEGUIZAMON 

92  C "AINT NO SUNSHINE" ABIGAIL LOESSBERG 

93  I "37 SECONDS" BLAKELEE BELL 

94  C "I WON'T GIVE UP" SORA OLSEN 

95  F "GIRL I AM NOW" MACI SHATTO 

96  I "LOVED BY YOU" COLLYNS YUREK 

97  C "THE STORY" TYREE HEGREBERG 

JUDGES BREAK (will only take if 
needed) 

 

Solo Teen 13-15 Lyrical 08:01 PM 

98  I "YOU NEVER PICKED ME" MAKENZIE DEITER 

99  A "RUNNING UP THAT HILL" EMILIA WOODRUFF 

100  I "WHATS UP" TAYLEE FOX 

101  A "NIGHT WE MET" ANA WARNE 

102  I "LANDSLIDE" SHAEL-MARIE COOK 

103  C "LET ME IN" RIVER JONES 

104  K "FOOTPRINTS" DEMI DANOVSKY 

Solo Teen 13-15 Open Specialty 08:22 PM 

105  B "LIGHTNINGS GIRL" ZOEY LAHR 

106  F "DOO WOP" ELLIOT AGGERS 

107  B "PALE YELLOW" JOSIE SCARBOROUGH 

108  B "EL GALATZO" PHOEBE HATZELL 

Solo Teen 13-15 Musical Theatre 08:34 PM 

109  A "I HAVE CONFIDENCE" EMILIA WOODRUFF 

110  A "ANOTHER SUITCASE IN ANOTHER HALL" ANA WARNE 

Solo Senior 16-18 Jazz 08:40 PM 

111  I "PICK UP THE PHONE" MADELYN HART 

Solo Senior 16-18 Tap 08:43 PM 

112  F "WILDFLOWERS AND WILD HORSES" PIPER KEILL 

113  A "SEND ME ON MY WAY" EMELIA RAPP 

114  H "DROPS OF JUPITER" EMMA BERNHARDT 

115  F "SPARKLING DIAMONDS" JOEE KAHM 

Solo Senior 16-18 Contemporary 08:55 PM 

116  B "IF I HAD A BOAT" SAGE MILLS 

117  F "HUMAN" PIPER KEILL 

118  B "GYPSY" TAELYN SEGER 

119  A "STRANGE" EMELIA RAPP 

120  I "COMPLEX" LILY COZINO 

121  J "CAN'T EXPLAIN" ALEKSANDRA CRISMAN 
 

  

122  B "AWARDS SEASON" AVERY HIRT 

123  B "HOLE IN THE WALL" ELISE VENABLE 

124  F "BREEZEBLOCKS" MAYA HEIDE 

125  B "CASE OF YOU" EVARY QUAST 

126  G "WORRISOME HEART" RYLEE SANDER 

127  F "ONLY LOVE CAN HURT LIKE THIS" ASLYNN MAURER 

128  I "GOLE BI GOLDOON" MADELYN HART 

129  I "DARLING" CIARA FLAHERTY 

130  B "BETTER NOW" SOPHIE SCHWAB 

131  F "GODSPEED" ALIVIA DENZIN 

132  B "OLDER" DANICA REAS 

133  B "IT DOESN'T HURT" ELLIE EDWARDS 

134  I "LONLEY" MADELYN HART 

Solo Senior 16-18 Lyrical 09:52 PM 

135  F "A HOUSE IN NEBRASKA" ELIZABETH COLLINS 

136  J "NEVER KNEW YOU" ALEKSANDRA CRISMAN 

137  F "I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU" ASLYNN MAURER 

138  F "HOMELESS HEART" JOEE KAHM 

139  I "SHOULDER TO SHOULDER" MADELYN HART 

Solo Senior 16-18 Open Specialty 10:07 PM 

140  B "PYTHIA" LILY BOULET 

141  G "MAD ABOUT YOU" WILLOW THALL 

142  B "FALLIN" AVERY OKRAGLY 

Solo Senior 16-18 Musical Theatre 10:16 PM 

143  B "IS THAT ALL THERE IS" EMILEE STENBERG 

TEEN/SENIOR SOLO AWARDS & DANCE 
DOWN 

 

Saturday Group Competition 
 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Jazz 03:00 PM 

144  B "BABYLON" (3) 
CHARLESTON GRIFFIN, IVY VANDERLOOS, JAMES 
SWAIN 

145  B "FUTURE LOOKS LIKE WOW" (3) 
ARLO HUSETH, BELLAMY GONZALES, VIENNA 
NORBERG 

146  B "YES YES I CAN" (2) 
CHARLIE BROWN, MARLEE LEVY 

Line Junior 11-12 Open Specialty 03:09 PM 

147  B "PROLOGUE" (12) 
ALLIE MINZEL, AVA TURNER, CECELIA HENRICHS, 
CHARLOTTE ERHARDT, ISABELLE NEMETZ, LINDY 
FINNMAN, MADELINE RIHA, OLIVIA HAIDER, REESE 
BLAKE, REMINGTON AUER, WREN BLAKE, ZOEY 
MORSTAD 

Line Senior 16-18 Contemporary 03:12 PM 

148  B "DISARM" (10) 
AVERY HIRT, AVERY OKRAGLY, DANICA REAS, ELLIE 
EDWARDS, EMILEE STENBERG, LILY BOULET, LULU 
SAAD, OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL, SOPHIE 
SCHWAB 

 



  
 

Duo & Trio Junior 11-12 Jazz 03:15 PM 

149  C "BOLD" (2) 
EMILY MAYFIELD, MADSION MANSFIELD 

150  A "100% PURE LOVE" (2) 
CECELIA SWANK, ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

151  C "WE CAN'T STOP THE BEAT" (2) 
ADELEE JONES, HUNTER CRAIG 

Line Teen 13-15 Contemporary 03:24 PM 

152  B "SHIVER" (10) 
BLYTHE DUSCH, ELISE VENABLE, EVARY QUAST, JOSIE 
SCARBOROUGH, KINLEE BRIGHT, KYLEE RUHTER, MISI 
KONGAIKA, SYRA ROTH, VIOLET FRANK, ZOEY LAHR 

Duo & Trio Teen 13-15 Jazz 03:27 PM 

153  F "KILL THE LIGHTS" (2) 
ALLISON DOKE, ELIZABETH COLLINS 

Line Senior 16-18 Jazz 03:30 PM 

154  B "I LIKE THAT" (10) 
AVERY HIRT, AVERY OKRAGLY, DANICA REAS, ELLIE 
EDWARDS, EMILEE STENBERG, LILY BOULET, LULU 
SAAD, OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL, SOPHIE 
SCHWAB 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Tap 03:34 PM 

155  F "HAPPY DANCE" (2) 
ARIELLE KERR, FLORENCE CULP 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Contemporary 03:37 PM 

156  D "TAP" (2) 
AUSTIN BARNES, CHARLOTTE HARRIS 

157  D "BLESS THE TELEPHONE" (2) 
HARPER REICH, KYLA WALTER 

Line Junior 11-12 Contemporary 03:43 PM 

158  B "BOTH HANDS" (12) 
ALLIE MINZEL, AVA TURNER, CECELIA HENRICHS, 
CHARLOTTE ERHARDT, ISABELLE NEMETZ, LINDY 
FINNMAN, MADELINE RIHA, OLIVIA HAIDER, REESE 
BLAKE, REMINGTON AUER, WREN BLAKE, ZOEY 
MORSTAD 

Duo & Trio Junior 11-12 Contemporary 03:46 PM 

159  A "READ ALL ABOUT IT" (2) 
LILLIAN REAVIS, SOFIA GERLACH 

160  G "MOON SHINES RED" (2) 
ARIANNY VEGA, MICAH HASTINGS 

161  I "TIME" (2) 
BROOKLYNN ANDERSEN, CALLAN NAGENGAST 

Duo & Trio Teen 13-15 Contemporary 03:55 PM 

162  B "SATURN" (2) 
KENZIE SPINLER, QUINN THURSTON 

163  B "LIFELINE" (2) 
HATTIE THOMPSON, SAGE MILLS 

164  I "DON'T LET THE SUN GO DOWN ON ME" (2) 
BLAKELEE BELL, TAYLEE FOX 

 

  

165  B "BLANKET ME" (2) 
JOSIE SCARBOROUGH, ZOEY LAHR 

166  B "INCOMPLETE" (2) 
KYLEE RUHTER, VIOLET FRANK 

Duo & Trio Senior 16-18 Contemporary 04:10 PM 

167  B "TEND" (3) 
KEYONNA MUGUIRA, LILY POTRATZ, SIMONE 
HANSON-BARNES 

Group Teen 13-15 Open Specialty 04:13 PM 

168  G "HOW SOON IS NOW" (8) 
ARIANNY VEGA, FIORI LEGUIZAMON, JEZZLYN 
WAGNER, JONAH HASTINGS, MICAH HASTINGS, 
RYLEE SANDER, SOFIA NELSON, WILLOW THALL 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Lyrical 04:16 PM 

169  A "I DREAMED A DREAM" (3) 
BLAKELYNN SHARKEY, HAZEL FOSTER, JOVI RAPP 

Duo & Trio Senior 16-18 Contemporary 04:19 PM 

170  B "SWITZERLAND" (2) 
AVERY HIRT, LILY BOULET 

171  B "HEY MA" (2) 
EMILEE STENBERG, EVARY QUAST 

172  I "SHELTER" (2) 
COLLYNS YUREK, MADELYN HART 

173  B "TRAGEDY" (2) 
DANICA REAS, SOPHIE SCHWAB 

174  B "WHEREVER I MAY" (2) 
AVERY OKRAGLY, ELLIE EDWARDS 

Duo & Trio Junior 11-12 Lyrical 04:34 PM 

175  F "MEAN GIRLS" (2) 
MARA JOHNSON, PAISLEY GROSHART 

176  A "WE GO DOWN TOGETHER" (3) 
AUBREE HANSON, LILLIAN REAVIS, SOFIA GERLACH 

Extended Line Junior 11-12 Contemporary 04:40 PM 

177  B "RUNNING" (21) 
ALLIE MINZEL, AVA TURNER, CECELIA HENRICHS, 
CHARLOTTE ERHARDT, ELISE VENABLE, EMMA LEE, 
EVARY QUAST, HATTIE THOMPSON, ISABELLE 
NEMETZ, KENZIE SPINLER, KOURTNEY CEYNAR, 
MADELINE RIHA, QUINN THURSTON, REESE BLAKE, 
REMINGTON AUER, RYNZEE ELGERSMA, SAGE 
MILLS, TAELYN SEGER, VIENNA NORBERG, WREN 
BLAKE, ZOEY MORSTAD 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Lyrical 04:44 PM 

178  I "NOT ABOUT ANGELS" (2) 
HALLY MOODIE, HATTIE SMITH 

179  C "REWRITE THE STARS" (2) 
JULIANNA RUMBLE, LOTTIE EDWARDS 

Duo & Trio Teen 13-15 Lyrical 04:50 PM 

180  A "TALE AS OLD AS HONEY" (2) 
ANA WARNE, MADISON JOHNSON 

 



  
 

181  A "SHIPS IN THE HARBOR" (2) 
AUBREE HANSON, OLIVIA JEHOREK 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Open Specialty 04:56 PM 

182  B "SUMMER WIND" (2) 
RYNZEE ELGERSMA, TENLEY FRANK 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Musical Theatre 04:59 PM 

183  A "LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS" (3) 
ELISE HERMSEN, JOVI RAPP, SCOUT RATHBUN 

Duo & Trio Teen 13-15 Lyrical 05:02 PM 

184  I "FIND MY WAY HOME" (2) 
EMMERSON GLENNON, MAKENZIE DEITER 

Duo & Trio Junior 11-12 Open Specialty 05:05 PM 

185  B "RECKONING SONG" (2) 
BLYTHE DUSCH, KINLEE BRIGHT 

Duo & Trio Junior 11-12 Musical Theatre 05:08 PM 

186  A "MEET THE PLASTICS" (3) 
CECELIA SWANK, MADISON JOHNSON, ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

Group Mini 8-10 Lyrical 05:11 PM 

187  B "WHAT ABOUT US" (7) 
ARLO HUSETH, BELLAMY GONZALES, CHARLESTON 
GRIFFIN, GRACE MORRIS, IVY VANDERLOOS, JAMES 
SWAIN, MARLEE LEVY 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Commercial/Jazz Funk 05:15 PM 

188  B "WANNABE" (2) 
MADELINE RIHA, REMINGTON AUER 

Group Mini 8-10 Jazz 05:18 PM 

189  F "STRUT" (7) 
ARIELLE KERR, CHARLEE SIMS, ELLIE STEGER, 
FLORENCE CULP, KALANEE SANER, MCKINLEY 
CANFIELD, MILA STAMENKOVIC 

190  B "BOOTY SWING" (7) 
CHARLIE BROWN, EMMA LEE, IZZA SAAD, KOURTNEY 
CEYNAR, RYNZEE ELGERSMA, TENLEY FRANK, VIENNA 
NORBERG 

Duo & Trio Teen 13-15 Commercial/Jazz Funk 05:24 PM 

191  B "U KNOW ME" (2) 
OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL 

Duo & Trio Mini 8-10 Hip Hop 05:27 PM 

192  A "THROWBACK MIX" (2) 
ELISE HERMSEN, SCOUT RATHBUN 

Group Mini 8-10 Jazz 05:30 PM 

193  B "SHADES" (7) 
ARLO HUSETH, BELLAMY GONZALES, CHARLESTON 
GRIFFIN, GRACE MORRIS, IVY VANDERLOOS, JAMES 
SWAIN, MARLEE LEVY 

194  B "LOVE YOU INSIDE OUT" (7) 
ADELINA JAVIER-MARTIN, AUDREY WILSON, HARLYN 
HELMER, HENLEY PFENNIG, KAIYAH KEEN, LENNOX 
CARLEY, MADISON BRADY 

 

  

195  D "ELECTRIC AVENUE" (4) 
EMERY RATHJEN, EVELYN PERRY, HARPER REICH, KYLA 
WALTER 

Group Mini 8-10 Contemporary 05:40 PM 

196  B "NOBODY KNOWS" (7) 
CHARLIE BROWN, EMMA LEE, IZZA SAAD, KOURTNEY 
CEYNAR, RYNZEE ELGERSMA, TENLEY FRANK, VIENNA 
NORBERG 

Group Mini 8-10 Jazz 05:43 PM 

197  C "ROAM" (5) 
AVERY YELEY, EMILEE DODGE, JULIANNA RUMBLE, VAIL 
LAKE, ZIAH ZEHREN 

Group Mini 8-10 Open Specialty 05:46 PM 

198  B "ON THE RADIO" (7) 
ARLO HUSETH, BELLAMY GONZALES, CHARLESTON 
GRIFFIN, GRACE MORRIS, IVY VANDERLOOS, JAMES SWAIN, 
MARLEE LEVY 

Group Mini 8-10 Contemporary 05:50 PM 

199  B "GO YOUR OWN WAY" (7) 
ADELINA JAVIER-MARTIN, AUDREY WILSON, HARLYN 
HELMER, HENLEY PFENNIG, KAIYAH KEEN, LENNOX CARLEY, 
MADISON BRADY 

Group Mini 8-10 Lyrical 05:53 PM 

200  F "BEAUTIFUL COLORS" (7) 
ARIELLE KERR, CHARLEE SIMS, ELLIE STEGER, FLORENCE 
CULP, KALANEE SANER, MCKINLEY CANFIELD, MILA 
STAMENKOVIC 

201  A "MOONSHADOW" (6) 
BLAKELYNN SHARKEY, ELISE HERMSEN, HAZEL FOSTER, 
JOVI RAPP, RUBY WALTER, SCOUT RATHBUN 

Group Mini 8-10 Hip Hop 05:59 PM 

202  C "NINJA TURTLES" (5) 
AVERY YELEY, EMILEE DODGE, JULIANNA RUMBLE, VAIL 
LAKE, ZIAH ZEHREN 

203  D "SUPER MARIO PARTY" (7) 
AMIYAH THOMAS, AUSTIN BARNES, CHARLOTTE HARRIS, 
EMERY RATHJEN, EVELYN PERRY, HARPER REICH, KYLA 
WALTER 

Line Mini 8-10 Open Specialty 06:06 PM 

204  B "INTERDIMENSIONAL" (10) 
ARLO HUSETH, BELLAMY GONZALES, CHARLESTON 
GRIFFIN, GRACE MORRIS, IVY VANDERLOOS, IZZA SAAD, 
JAMES SWAIN, MADELINE RIHA, MARLEE LEVY, VIENNA 
NORBERG 

DUO/TRIO & TINY/MINI AWARDS 
 

Group Teen 13-15 Jazz 06:29 PM 

205  A "SHARP DRESSED MAN" (7) 
ANA WARNE, CECELIA SWANK, EMELIA RAPP, EMILIA 
WOODRUFF, MADISON JOHNSON, OLIVIA JEHOREK, ZAYLEE 
MOUSEL 

 



  
 

Group Junior 11-12 Jazz 06:32 PM 

206  F "LIKE THAT" (6) 
ALICE BROERSMA, AMAYA FRANKLIN, AUGUST HEIDE, 
KENZIE MCDOUGALL, MADISON ASH, PIPER KEILL 

207  C "WOLFPACK" (5) 
AUDREY FOLLEY, HUNTER CRAIG, JORDYN WILDMAN, 
LYNKEN DAMM, SIENNA SMITH 

Group Teen 13-15 Jazz 06:39 PM 

208  F "I DON'T SPEAK FRENCH" (8) 
ALEIGH TELLEZ, ALIVIA DENZIN, ASLYNN MAURER, ELLIOT 
AGGERS, GRACEE TELLEZ, JOEE KAHM, MACI SHATTO, 
MAYA HEIDE 

209  F "MOOD SWINGS" (5) 
ALLISON DOKE, ELIZABETH COLLINS, MAEVE MCDONALD, 
MARA JOHNSON, PAISLEY GROSHART 

Group Junior 11-12 Jazz 06:45 PM 

210  I "BOW CHICKA WOW IT" (6) 
AUDRI MCGREGOR, BLAKELEE BELL, BROOKLYNN 
ANDERSEN, CALLAN NAGENGAST, HATTIE SMITH, NYAH 
CORBITT 

Group Junior 11-12 Contemporary 06:49 PM 

211  F "TRY" (6) 
ALICE BROERSMA, AMAYA FRANKLIN, AUGUST HEIDE, 
KENZIE MCDOUGALL, MADISON ASH, PIPER KEILL 

Group Teen 13-15 Jazz 06:52 PM 

212  B "PUSH TO START" (8) 
HATTIE THOMPSON, KENZIE SPINLER, KEYONNA MUGUIRA, 
LILY POTRATZ, QUINN THURSTON, SAGE MILLS, SIMONE 
HANSON-BARNES, TAELYN SEGER 

213  G "HEAVEN'S GATE" (8) 
ARIANNY VEGA, FIORI LEGUIZAMON, JEZZLYN WAGNER, 
JONAH HASTINGS, MICAH HASTINGS, RYLEE SANDER, SOFIA 
NELSON, WILLOW THALL 

Group Junior 11-12 Tap 06:58 PM 

214  A "LOST IN THE MOMENT" (4) 
CECELIA SWANK, EMELIA RAPP, MADISON JOHNSON, 
ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

Group Teen 13-15 Contemporary 07:02 PM 

215  I "TWO STEPS AWAY" (5) 
COLLYNS YUREK, EMMERSON GLENNON, LILY COZINO, 
MADELYN HART, TAYLEE FOX 

JUDGES BREAK (will only take if 
needed) 

 

Group Junior 11-12 Tap 07:35 PM 

216  C "SWEET HONEY BUCKIN" (6) 
ADELEE JONES, AUDREY FOLLEY, HUNTER CRAIG, JORDYN 
WILDMAN, LYNKEN DAMM, SIENNA SMITH 

 

  

Group Teen 13-15 Tap 07:38 PM 

217  F "NEW DORP. NEW YORK" (6) 
ALLISON DOKE, AUGUST HEIDE, JOEE KAHM, KENZIE 
MCDOUGALL, LIBERTY SKALICKY, MAYA HEIDE 

Group Junior 11-12 Contemporary 07:41 PM 

218  B "THE ROADS" (9) 
BLYTHE DUSCH, ISABELLE NEMETZ, JOSIE SCARBOROUGH, 
KINLEE BRIGHT, LINDY FINNMAN, MISI KONGAIKA, OLIVIA 
HAIDER, REMINGTON AUER, WREN BLAKE 

219  A "THIS IS WHO I AM" (4) 
CECELIA SWANK, MADISON JOHNSON, SOFIA GERLACH, 
ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

Group Teen 13-15 Contemporary 07:48 PM 

220  I "BLACK SHIPS" (6) 
COLLYNS YUREK, EMMERSON GLENNON, LILY COZINO, 
MADELYN HART, MAKENZIE DEITER, TAYLEE FOX 

221  B "THE CLOUDS IN POMPEII" (7) 
HATTIE THOMPSON, KENZIE SPINLER, KOURTNEY CEYNAR, 
QUINN THURSTON, SAGE MILLS, TAELYN SEGER, VIENNA 
NORBERG 

222  F "FALLOUT" (5) 
ALLISON DOKE, ELIZABETH COLLINS, MAEVE MCDONALD, 
MARA JOHNSON, PAISLEY GROSHART 

Group Senior 16-18 Contemporary 07:58 PM 

223  B "MEMORY 26" (7) 
AVERY HIRT, AVERY OKRAGLY, ELLIE EDWARDS, LILY 
BOULET, OLIVIA RYAN, SOPHIE SCHWAB, SYRA ROTH 

Group Teen 13-15 Contemporary 08:01 PM 

224  C "ESCAPE" (9) 
AVA SNYDER, ELLIE FISCHER, LIBBY OPSTEDAL, LUCY 
SCHOMER, RIVER JONES, SAVANNAH PANKEY, SORA 
OLSEN, TYREE HEGREBERG, VIVIAN MATLICK 

225  I "LOSE CONTROL" (7) 
CIARA FLAHERTY, COLLYNS YUREK, EMMERSON GLENNON, 
LILY COZINO, MADELYN HART, MAKENZIE DEITER, TAYLEE 
FOX 

Group Teen 13-15 Lyrical 08:07 PM 

226  C "BROKEN" (5) 
ABIGAIL LOESSBERG, CLARA COPE, HADLEY ANDERSON, 
IRELYN ALLEN, MACY FURDA 

Group Junior 11-12 Lyrical 08:11 PM 

227  I "WINNER TAKES IT ALL" (8) 
AUDRI MCGREGOR, BLAKELEE BELL, BROOKLYNN 
ANDERSEN, CALLAN NAGENGAST, HALLY MOODIE, HATTIE 
SMITH, HENLEY SMITH, TESSA MOODIE 

 



  
 

Group Teen 13-15 Lyrical 08:14 PM 

228  F "HIGHSPEEDS" (8) 
ALEIGH TELLEZ, ALIVIA DENZIN, ASLYNN MAURER, ELLIOT 
AGGERS, GRACEE TELLEZ, JOEE KAHM, MACI SHATTO, 
MAYA HEIDE 

Group Junior 11-12 Lyrical 08:17 PM 

229  C "SPIRIT" (7) 
CLAIRE WELLINGTON, ELSIE LAKE, EMILY MAYFIELD, LOTTIE 
EDWARDS, MADELYN VIOLETT, MADSION MANSFIELD, 
MOLLY LOESSBERG 

Group Teen 13-15 Lyrical 08:20 PM 

230  I "DREAMS" (7) 
CIARA FLAHERTY, COLLYNS YUREK, EMMERSON GLENNON, 
LILY COZINO, MADELYN HART, MAKENZIE DEITER, TAYLEE 
FOX 

Group Teen 13-15 Open Specialty 08:24 PM 

231  B "EVERYBODY SUPPORTS WOMEN" (7) 
AVERY HIRT, JOSIE SCARBOROUGH, LILY BOULET, LULU 
SAAD, MISI KONGAIKA, OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL 

Group Teen 13-15 Lyrical 08:27 PM 

232  G "TETHER ME" (8) 
ARIANNY VEGA, FIORI LEGUIZAMON, JEZZLYN WAGNER, 
JONAH HASTINGS, MICAH HASTINGS, RYLEE SANDER, SOFIA 
NELSON, WILLOW THALL 

233  A "THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL" (4) 
ANA WARNE, EMELIA RAPP, EMILIA WOODRUFF, OLIVIA 
JEHOREK 

Group Teen 13-15 Hip Hop 08:33 PM 

234  F "GET UP" (9) 
ALEIGH TELLEZ, ALIVIA DENZIN, ALLISON DOKE, ASLYNN 
MAURER, ELIZABETH COLLINS, ELLIOT AGGERS, GRACEE 
TELLEZ, MACI SHATTO, MAYA HEIDE 

Group Teen 13-15 Open Specialty 08:37 PM 

235  B "BIRDS" (5) 
HATTIE THOMPSON, KENZIE SPINLER, QUINN THURSTON, 
SAGE MILLS, TAELYN SEGER 

Group Senior 16-18 Commercial/Jazz Funk 08:40 PM 

236  B "DROP IT" (8) 
AVERY OKRAGLY, DANICA REAS, ELLIE EDWARDS, LILY 
BOULET, LULU SAAD, OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL, 
SOPHIE SCHWAB 

Group Teen 13-15 Hip Hop 08:43 PM 

237  G "BOSS" (6) 
FIORI LEGUIZAMON, JEZZLYN WAGNER, JONAH HASTINGS, 
RYLEE SANDER, SOFIA NELSON, WILLOW THALL 

Group Junior 11-12 Hip Hop 08:46 PM 

238  A "90S MIX" (6) 
AUBREE HANSON, CECELIA SWANK, LILLIAN REAVIS, 
MADISON JOHNSON, SOFIA GERLACH, ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

 

  

Line Teen 13-15 Jazz 08:50 PM 

239  B "SHOVE IT" (10) 
BLYTHE DUSCH, ELISE VENABLE, EVARY QUAST, JOSIE 
SCARBOROUGH, KINLEE BRIGHT, KYLEE RUHTER, MISI 
KONGAIKA, SYRA ROTH, VIOLET FRANK, ZOEY LAHR 

Group Junior 11-12 Acro 08:53 PM 

240  F "COLD BLOODED" (8) 
ALICE BROERSMA, ALLISON DOKE, ARIELLE KERR, CHARLEE 
SIMS, ELIZABETH COLLINS, JOEE KAHM, MAEVE MCDONALD, 
MARA JOHNSON 

Line Senior 16-18 Open Specialty 08:56 PM 

241  B "RESET" (10) 
AVERY HIRT, AVERY OKRAGLY, DANICA REAS, ELLIE 
EDWARDS, EMILEE STENBERG, LILY BOULET, LULU SAAD, 
OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL, SOPHIE SCHWAB 

Group Teen 13-15 Musical Theatre 08:59 PM 

242  C "MR PINSTRIPE SUIT" (5) 
ABIGAIL LOESSBERG, CLARA COPE, HADLEY ANDERSON, 
IRELYN ALLEN, MACY FURDA 

Line Junior 11-12 Jazz 09:03 PM 

243  B "STUPID LOVE" (12) 
ALLIE MINZEL, AVA TURNER, CECELIA HENRICHS, 
CHARLOTTE ERHARDT, ISABELLE NEMETZ, LINDY FINNMAN, 
MADELINE RIHA, OLIVIA HAIDER, REESE BLAKE, REMINGTON 
AUER, WREN BLAKE, ZOEY MORSTAD 

Line Teen 13-15 Open Specialty 09:06 PM 

244  B "THE FOOL" (10) 
BLYTHE DUSCH, ELISE VENABLE, EVARY QUAST, JOSIE 
SCARBOROUGH, KINLEE BRIGHT, KYLEE RUHTER, MISI 
KONGAIKA, SYRA ROTH, VIOLET FRANK, ZOEY LAHR 

Group Junior 11-12 Musical Theatre 09:09 PM 

245  C "ITS A MUSICAL" (7) 
CLAIRE WELLINGTON, ELSIE LAKE, EMILY MAYFIELD, LOTTIE 
EDWARDS, MADELYN VIOLETT, MADSION MANSFIELD, 
MOLLY LOESSBERG 

Line Teen 13-15 Jazz 09:12 PM 

246  C "GREENBACK BOOGIE" (10) 
AVA SNYDER, ELLIE FISCHER, ISABELLE OLSON, LIBBY 
OPSTEDAL, LUCY SCHOMER, RIVER JONES, SAVANNAH 
PANKEY, SORA OLSEN, TYREE HEGREBERG, VIVIAN 
MATLICK 

Group Teen 13-15 Commercial/Jazz Funk 09:16 PM 

247  I "GENIUS OF LOVE" (8) 
CIARA FLAHERTY, COLLYNS YUREK, EMMERSON GLENNON, 
LILY COZINO, MADELYN HART, MAKENZIE DEITER, SHAEL-
MARIE COOK, TAYLEE FOX 

 



  
 

Line Junior 11-12 Musical Theatre 09:19 PM 

248  F "LE JAZZ HOT" (10) 
ALICE BROERSMA, AMAYA FRANKLIN, AUGUST 
HEIDE, KATELYNN RIZER, KENZIE MCDOUGALL, 
MADISON ASH, MAEVE MCDONALD, MARA 
JOHNSON, PAISLEY GROSHART, PIPER KEILL 

Production Junior 11-12 Contemporary 09:22 PM 

249  B "SEND ME ON MY WAY" (30) 
ALLIE MINZEL, ARLO HUSETH, AVA TURNER, 
CECELIA HENRICHS, CHARLOTTE ERHARDT, ELISE 
VENABLE, EMILEE STENBERG, EVARY QUAST, 
HATTIE THOMPSON, ISABELLE NEMETZ, IVY 
VANDERLOOS, IZZA SAAD, JAMES SWAIN, JOSIE 
SCARBOROUGH, KENZIE SPINLER, KINLEE BRIGHT, 
KOURTNEY CEYNAR, LULU SAAD, MARLEE LEVY, 
MISI KONGAIKA, PHOEBE HATZELL, QUINN 
THURSTON, REESE BLAKE, REMINGTON AUER, 
SAGE MILLS, SYRA ROTH, VIENNA NORBERG, WREN 
BLAKE, ZOEY LAHR, ZOEY MORSTAD 

Group Teen 13-15 Contemporary 09:27 PM 

250  G "INDIGO NIGHT" (8) 
ARIANNY VEGA, FIORI LEGUIZAMON, JEZZLYN 
WAGNER, JONAH HASTINGS, MICAH HASTINGS, 
RYLEE SANDER, SOFIA NELSON, WILLOW THALL 

Line Teen 13-15 Contemporary 09:31 PM 

251  A "DUST IN THE WIND" (10) 
ANA WARNE, AUBREE HANSON, CECELIA SWANK, 
EMELIA RAPP, EMILIA WOODRUFF, LILLIAN REAVIS, 
MADISON JOHNSON, OLIVIA JEHOREK, SOFIA 
GERLACH, ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

252  I "MARATHON OF ROSES" (13) 
ALI HOLM, AUDRI MCGREGOR, BLAKELEE BELL, 
BROOKLYNN ANDERSEN, CIARA FLAHERTY, 
COLLYNS YUREK, EMMERSON GLENNON, HADLEY 
PFEIFFENBERGER, LILY COZINO, MADELYN HART, 
NYAH CORBITT, SHAEL-MARIE COOK, TAYLEE FOX 

Line Junior 11-12 Hip Hop 09:37 PM 

253  F "YEAH!" (10) 
ALICE BROERSMA, AMAYA FRANKLIN, AUGUST 
HEIDE, KATELYNN RIZER, KENZIE MCDOUGALL, 
MADISON ASH, MAEVE MCDONALD, MARA 
JOHNSON, PAISLEY GROSHART, PIPER KEILL 

Extended Line Teen 13-15 Musical Theatre 09:40 PM 

254  B "WILLKOMMEN" (17) 
AVERY HIRT, AVERY OKRAGLY, BLYTHE DUSCH, 
DANICA REAS, ELISE VENABLE, EMILEE STENBERG, 
EVARY QUAST, JOSIE SCARBOROUGH, KINLEE 
BRIGHT, LILY BOULET, LULU SAAD, MISI KONGAIKA, 
OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL, SOPHIE SCHWAB, 
SYRA ROTH, ZOEY LAHR 

 

  

Line Teen 13-15 Musical Theatre 09:45 PM 

255  F "FEVER" (10) 
ALEIGH TELLEZ, ALIVIA DENZIN, ALLISON DOKE, 
ASLYNN MAURER, ELIZABETH COLLINS, ELLIOT 
AGGERS, GRACEE TELLEZ, JOEE KAHM, MACI 
SHATTO, MAYA HEIDE 

Extended Line Junior 11-12 Jazz 09:48 PM 

256  A "ELECTRIC AVENUE" (16) 
ANA WARNE, AUBREE HANSON, BLAKELYNN 
SHARKEY, CECELIA SWANK, ELISE HERMSEN, 
EMELIA RAPP, EMILIA WOODRUFF, HAZEL FOSTER, 
JOVI RAPP, LILLIAN REAVIS, MADISON JOHNSON, 
OLIVIA JEHOREK, RUBY WALTER, SCOUT RATHBUN, 
SOFIA GERLACH, ZAYLEE MOUSEL 

Extended Line Junior 11-12 Hip Hop 09:52 PM 

257  B "LIFE AT THE DANCE STUDIO" (17) 
ADELINA JAVIER-MARTIN, CHARLIE BROWN, EMMA 
LEE, HATTIE THOMPSON, HENLEY PFENNIG, IZZA 
SAAD, KAIYAH KEEN, KENZIE SPINLER, KOURTNEY 
CEYNAR, LENNOX CARLEY, MADISON BRADY, 
QUINN THURSTON, RYNZEE ELGERSMA, SAGE 
MILLS, TAELYN SEGER, TENLEY FRANK, VIENNA 
NORBERG 

Production Junior 11-12 Open Specialty 09:56 PM 

258  C "SATURDAY MORNING CARTOONS" (34) 
ABIGAIL LOESSBERG, ADELEE JONES, AUDREY 
FOLLEY, AVA SNYDER, AVERY YELEY, CLAIRE 
WELLINGTON, CLARA COPE, ELLIE FISCHER, ELSIE 
LAKE, EMILEE DODGE, EMILY MAYFIELD, HADLEY 
ANDERSON, HUNTER CRAIG, IRELYN ALLEN, 
ISABELLE OLSON, JORDYN WILDMAN, JULIANNA 
RUMBLE, LIBBY OPSTEDAL, LOTTIE EDWARDS, 
LUCY SCHOMER, LYNKEN DAMM, MACY FURDA, 
MADELYN VIOLETT, MADSION MANSFIELD, MOLLY 
LOESSBERG, RIVER JONES, SAVANNAH PANKEY, 
SIENNA SMITH, SIRI BATESON, SORA OLSEN, TYREE 
HEGREBERG, VAIL LAKE, VIVIAN MATLICK, ZIAH 
ZEHREN 

Production Teen 13-15 Hip Hop 10:02 PM 

259  B "MORTAL KOMBAT" (38) 
ALLIE MINZEL, ARLO HUSETH, AVA TURNER, AVERY 
HIRT, AVERY OKRAGLY, BELLAMY GONZALES, 
BLYTHE DUSCH, CECELIA HENRICHS, CHARLESTON 
GRIFFIN, CHARLOTTE ERHARDT, DANICA REAS, 
ELISE VENABLE, ELLIE EDWARDS, EMILEE 
STENBERG, EVARY QUAST, ISABELLE NEMETZ, IVY 
VANDERLOOS, JAMES SWAIN, JOSIE 
SCARBOROUGH, KINLEE BRIGHT, KYLEE RUHTER, 
LILY BOULET, LINDY FINNMAN, LULU SAAD, 
MADELINE RIHA, MARLEE LEVY, MISI KONGAIKA, 
OLIVIA HAIDER, OLIVIA RYAN, PHOEBE HATZELL, 
REESE BLAKE, REMINGTON AUER, SOPHIE 
SCHWAB, SYRA ROTH, VIOLET FRANK, WREN 
BLAKE, ZOEY LAHR, ZOEY MORSTAD 
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